PART A
Ref.

10/0064/OUTL

10/0071/FULL

10/0129/FULL

10/0147/FULL

Part B
Ref.

10/0125/FULL

10/0135/FULL

10/0149/FULL

10/0162/TREE

10/0174/TREE

10/0180/FULL

10/9005/NMA

Agenda Item No. 5

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF
DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

Planning Committee

Reports

Address of Site

LAND AT PUXTON LANE
PUXTON LANE
KIDDERMINSTER

LICHFIELD BASIN
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN

THE BARN, AUSTCLIFFE
ROAD, COOKLEY
KIDDERMINSTER

GROVE FARM DRY MILL
LANE DOWLES
BEWDLEY

Reports

Address of Site

NEW MANOR PUBLIC
HOUSE 76 MINSTER
ROAD, STOURPORT-ON-
SEVERN

STOURPORT CARAVAN
PARK, REDSTONE LANE
STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN

CAPTAINS
BROMSGROVE ROAD,
STONE, KIDDERMINSTER

29 ANTON CLOSE
BEWDLEY

14 THRELFALL DRIVE
BEWDLEY

CHURCHILL &
BLAKEDOWN SPORTS
FIELD, BIRMINGHAM
ROAD, BLAKEDOWN
KIDDERMINSTER

LAND ADJACENT TO
MINSTER ROAD AND
FIRS INDUSTRIAL
ESTATE

Recommendation

REFUSAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

REFUSAL

Recommendation

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

APPROVAL

DELEGATED APPROVAL

APPROVAL
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