EXECUTIVE SUMMARY TO REPORT OF DEVELOPMENT MANAGER

Planning Committee

20/05/2010

PART A	Reports		
Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
10/0064/OUTL	LAND AT PUXTON LANE PUXTON LANE KIDDERMINSTER	REFUSAL	14
10/0071/FULL	LICHFIELD BASIN STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN	APPROVAL	44
10/0129/FULL	THE BARN, AUSTCLIFFE ROAD, COOKLEY KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	53
10/0147/FULL	GROVE FARM DRY MILL LANE DOWLES BEWDLEY	REFUSAL	58
Part B Reports			
Ref.	Address of Site	Recommendation	Page No.
10/0125/FULL	NEW MANOR PUBLIC HOUSE 76 MINSTER ROAD, STOURPORT-ON- SEVERN	DELEGATED APPROVAL	68
10/0135/FULL	STOURPORT CARAVAN PARK, REDSTONE LANE STOURPORT-ON-SEVERN	APPROVAL	76
10/0149/FULL	CAPTAINS BROMSGROVE ROAD, STONE, KIDDERMINSTER	APPROVAL	79
10/0162/TREE	29 ANTON CLOSE BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	83
10/0174/TREE	14 THRELFALL DRIVE BEWDLEY	APPROVAL	86
10/0180/FULL	CHURCHILL & BLAKEDOWN SPORTS FIELD, BIRMINGHAM ROAD, BLAKEDOWN KIDDERMINSTER	DELEGATED APPROVAL	88
			00

10/9005/NMA LAND ADJACENT TO APPROVAL 92 MINSTER ROAD AND FIRS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE